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Form of utilization Cert
MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMP

Form GFR 19-A

PIU-RWD{W), BANKA-2

rnment of India’s Decision (1) below rule-15)
ificate up to the Month February' 2025
ARK YOJANA (AWSESH)-NDB

Particulars

Name of
Scheme

Sanction No. & Date with Amount

(in Rs. Lacs)

Amount
Received (in

W

Rs. Lacs)

Construction
of Rural
roads under
MMGSY
(AWSESH)-
NDB

Total

2 Certified that | have sa
duly fulfilled/ are being
utilized for the purpose
Kind of Checks exercised

Woarks have

Periodical inspé

Construction ma

Measurement have

All other code formalities

s achieved !

Construction of Ro

Construction of CD Works.

(i)
(i)

(i)

(iv)

(v)

3. Physical progres

(i)

(ii)

238/23.03.2024
06/12.04.2024
11/25.04.2024
56/19.07.2024
58/24.07.2024
60/31.07.2024
70/29.08.2024
76/06.09.2024
88/15.10.2024
04/23.10.2024
08/29.10.2024
103/06.11.2024
113/04.12.2024
119/16.12.2024
122/26.12.2024
130/14.01.2025
134/21.01.2025
137/31.01.2025

139/07.02.2025

that the conditions on which
have exercised the following

tisfied mayself

Works Division Banka-ll
Rura! Works Dopartmont

fulfilled and that !
for which it was sanctioned.

peen supervised by Exec
ction has been conducte

terial have be
been recor

ad Works.

208.30817
195.16040
300.33867
777.85194
366.06157
22.30854
78.49757
36.81984
194.85768
163.04188
161.6505]
54.00810
206.65119
120.12919
249.33029
220.98394
78.60592
1167.93794
24.54779

wh

4627.09113

utive Engineer/ S
d by Executive

en tested.
ded in the MBs.

have been observed.

the grants-in-aid was

checks to see that the

Certified that out of Rs. 4627.09113
Lacs received during the years 2(}23-‘\
2024 in favour of Ex. Engineer. RWD
Bihar, RWD-2 Banka a sum of Rs.
3434.60540 Lacs has been utilized for
the purpose of MMGSY(AWSESH)
NDB schemes as given in the margin for
ich it was sanctioned and that the |
balance of Rs 1192.48573 remaining |
unutilized at the end of the period under.

sanctioned have been
money was actually

uperintending Engineer .
Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.

RS
Exocutivé?rr;&oor

Works Division Banka-ll
ural Works Department

| F

s

|
|




Rural Works Department

MMGSY (AWSESH)-NDB Requisition

xm.a.xonc:_mmwc: :- Banka 2.
¢ | i H v 5 i AP
Name of Administrative Sanction Apreement Amount Allotment _uu_._._n.““_r.m__:wu value of quqn:ﬁ__
: Y car Packaae No. Name Of Road “ontractor o Received (in| M AR
No.| ° ghagn e : .”n_.”_d_n““_”_:___u __L_.__WH__ .>___§_"H.ﬂ Main Work | Maintenance :m”nw (0] 25 per MIS AMH,H“H__: ( In Lacks) | Remarks
glish (In } | (in Lacks) (in Lacks) (11-9)
3 4 5 [ 7 F] 9 10 11 i2 13 T
BGP Dumka Road to heert] Surface
Bhawanipur to Near Sheo | - o'® | 1.050 | 110.73700 | 95.80606 9.68429 (916120 | 1916121 8440305 | 6524184 |Complete
Kumar Bharti
Temple d
MMGSY MNear House of Barun Birendes Surface
(AWSESH)- | Paswan to Near House |, """\ /% | 0.720 | 8666300 | 79.5263 | 3.60681 6495821 | 64.95821 | 73.96083 | 9.00267 |Complete
NDB-BRRP2- |  of Manoj Mandal MR d
324-BANKA-2
. Surface
3 | 202324 BGP Dumka RCORoad | Birendra | g acq | 10186600 | 89.60086 | 7.64077 | 55.86170 | 5586170 | 82.00827 | 26.14657 | Complete
to Kapildeo Yadav Kumar Bharti d
__ _ Total 10039108
S
v m:_nn_._/a» Engineer

4

ol
L

Y RW.D (Works) Division

Banka 2.

o



